Paul
Higginson

British/French
Actor

London (UK)

-

+4477 8420 9400

Q@

paul.higginson@gmail.com

Spotlight:

spotlight.com/4412-4509-4295

2024

2022

2020

2024

2022

2021

2024

SUMMARY

e Location: London (UK)

Languages: English (native/fluent), French (native/fluent)
Accents: RP, London, French, French Canadian

Height: 6'2 - Eyes: Hazel - Hair: Light Brown - Build: Medium
Role playing ages: 27-35 years old

Agent: IAL Agents - http://www.ialagency.com/
VO agent: IAL Voices: https://ialagency.com/ialvoices/

WORK

FILMS
The Bell Never Rings Again (BAFTA qualifying festivals) -
e Role: French waiter — Company: One of Nine Ltd - Location: London

DEON -
e Role: Edward — Company: Fresh Media Productions - Location: London

Café Mirage (BIFA qualifying festivals) -

e Role: Yanis — Company: Amazon Prime - Location: London/Paris

THEATRE

Titus Andronicus (W. Shakespeare) -
e Role: Chiron — Company: The Tower Theatre - Location: London

Measure for Measure (W. Shakespeare) -
e Role: Claudio — Company: Drayton Arms Theatre - Location: London

Phaedra (J. Racine) -
e Role: Hippolyte — Company: Drayton Arms Theatre - Location: London
VOICE OVER
Audacious Production— Remote
Voice over (freelance)

e English & French voice over - Movember campaign


mailto:paul.higginson@gmail.com
http://www.ialagency.com/
https://ialagency.com/ialvoices/

Skills:

Drums
(Highly skilled)

Skiing
(Highly skilled )

Stand-Up Paddle Board
(Highly skilled)

Other:

UK Drivers Licence
&
Vehicle

2024

2024

2024

2021

2019

2018/19

CORPORATE ACTING

Lepaya — London & Remote
Role play actor (freelance)

e Role play acting for corporate and sales clients in the UK/Europe/Asia/US (Online
& Face to Face)
e Acting several roles (eg. colleagues, peers, managers, clients, direct reports...)

Mursion — Remote
VR Role play actor (freelance)
e Online role play for USA medical and corporate learners using Virtual reality

software
e Acting several roles (eg. colleagues, patients, managers, ...)

EDUCATION

UK Accent intensive course -
e Run At It Shouting (RP & UK Accents) — London

Long form Improv course -
e Hoopla (Improvisation) — London

Stage combat certificate -
e Independent drama (BASSC Martial unarmed) — London

Acting for Film degree -
e Met Film School London (Drama & Screen acting) — London



