		SUMMARY
<section-header><section-header></section-header></section-header>		 Location: London (UK) Languages: English (native/fluent), French (native/fluent) Accents: RP, London, French, French Canadian Height: 6'2 - Eyes: Hazel - Hair: Light Brown - Build: Medium Role playing ages: 27-35 years old Agent: IAL Agents - <u>http://www.ialagency.com/</u> VO agent: IAL Voices: <u>https://ialagency.com/ialvoices/</u> WORK FILMS
British/French Actor London (UK)	2024	 The Bell Never Rings Again (BAFTA qualifying festivals) - Role: French waiter – Company: One of Nine Ltd - Location: London
	2022	 BODE NOT Role: Edward – Company: Fresh Media Productions - Location: London
	2020	 Café Mirage (BIFA qualifying festivals) - Role: Yanis – Company: Amazon Prime - Location: London/Paris
		THEATRE
+4477 8420 9400	2024	Titus Andronicus (W. Shakespeare) - Role: Chiron – Company: The Tower Theatre - Location: London
(44), 6426 5466	2022	 Measure for Measure (W. Shakespeare) - Role: Claudio – Company: Drayton Arms Theatre - Location: London
paul.higginson@gmail.com	2021	 Phaedra (J. Racine) - Role: Hippolyte – Company: Drayton Arms Theatre - Location: London
Spotlight: spotlight.com/4412-4509-4295	2024	VOICE OVER Audacious Production- Remote Voice over (freelance) • English & French voice over - Movember campaign

Skills:		CORPORATE ACTING
Drums (Highly skilled)	2024	Lepaya – London & Remote Role play actor (freelance)
Skiing (Highly skilled)		 Role play acting for corporate and sales clients in the UK/Europe/Asia/US (Online & Face to Face) Acting several roles (eg. colleagues, peers, managers, clients, direct reports)
Stand-Up Paddle Board (Highly skilled)	2024	Mursion – Remote VR Role play actor (freelance)
		 Online role play for USA medical and corporate learners using Virtual reality software Acting several roles (eg. colleagues, patients, managers,)
Other:		EDUCATION
UK Drivers Licence & Vehicle	2024	 UK Accent intensive course - Run At It Shouting (<i>RP & UK Accents</i>) – London
	2021	 Long form Improv course - Hoopla (Improvisation) – London
	2019	 Stage combat certificate - Independent drama (BASSC Martial unarmed) – London
	2018/19	 Acting for Film degree - Met Film School London (<i>Drama & Screen acting</i>) – London